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Introduction:

This document contains 3 CRs on R99 Work Item ”LCS”, that have been agreed by TSG CN WG4, and are forwarded to TSG CN Plenary meeting #11 for approval.

	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Doc-2nd-Level
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Ver_C

	23.003
	025
	
	N4-010158
	R99
	Clarification to Definition of Service Area Identifier
	F
	3.7.0

	23.018
	068
	
	N4-010413
	R99
	Paging not via the SGSN correction
	F
	3.7.0

	23.018
	069
	
	N4-010414
	Rel-4
	Paging not via the SGSN correction
	A
	4.1.0


